Vintertrimmen 2021-2022
Lap 2, 4. desember 2021
Gatelgp arrangert av Nordre Land IL

4,4 km

J13

Strgmsjordet  Mila NLI
G11

Strgmsjordet  Anton NLI
MV35-39

Martinsen Jan Vidar No team
2,2 km

Ji1

Lunde Karoline NLI
Stremsjordet  Lykke NLI
Ji2

Rgstad Julie NLI

Trimklasse uten tidtaking, flere distanser
Strgmsjordet  Arngrim NLI
Rosenberg Alf Harald NLI
Rosenberg Amalie F. NLI

23:30

23:31

21:59

12:57

12:57

11:58



